Goolwa Sports Stadium

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Men's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's

Age Group
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69
30-39
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
70-79
30-39
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
40-49
40-49

(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)

XIX Australian Masters Games
~INDOOR Event~

John
John
Philip
Ross
Mark
George
Peter
Peter
Julian
Fiona
Atonya
Colleen
Julia
Karen
Elizabeth
Kieran
David
Geoff
lan
Graeme
Bill

Les
Louisa
Margaret
Melissa-Ann
Sue
Leanne
Michaela
Sue
Jordan
Denise
Michele
Sally
Gerardine
AmberlLeigh
Natalie

Bishop
Deer
Edwards
Gooding
Burns

Loh
Mulholland
Nelson-Furnell
Gambling
Allison
Lamberson
McPhee
Street
Deer

Hole
Dinnerville
Crabtree
Dyer
Harris
Higginson
Holmes
Woods
Augello
Betterman
Dunn
Quinn
Strahan
Towill
Martin

Box

Burrell
Donald
Harris
Middendorp
Muller
Shields

SA
NSW
SA
VIC
SA
Singapore
TAS
VIC
SA
SA
NSW
QLb
VIC
NSW
SA
QLb
WA
TAS
WA
SA
SA
SA
VIC
SA
NSW
VIC
VIC
WA
SA
SA
VIC
VIC
SA
VIC
TAS
VIC

Target

Als1esedas pasianpeaq||ImBuliaqunN 198ae]

Sunday, 8 October

Flight
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am




Goolwa Sports Stadium

Men's
Men's
Women's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Women's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Women's

Age Group

70-79
70-79
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
70-79
70-79

Bow
(BBR)
(BBR)
(BBR)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COmMP)
(COMP)
(COmMP)
(COMP)
(COmP)
(COMP)
(COmMP)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)

XIX Australian Masters Games

Kevin
Richard
Krystal
Mark
Peter
Anthony
Robert
Daniel
Phil
Edward
Michael
Garry
Jason
Zoran
Peter
Robert
Peter
Peter
Irene
Tim
Paul
Daniel
Brendan
Rob
Ron
Geoff
Wayne
Gerard
Kaye
Dawn
Rodney
lan
Kelvin
Robert
Nola
Lydia

~INDOOR Event~

Gillett
Petersen
Rosenzweig
Barnes
Bennett
Boundy
Chapman
Chin

Jack
Lamperd
Lange
Robinson
Schuster
Tubakovic
Frochtenicht
Gilchrist

Hill
Stamatakis
Roser
Bottcher
Bowen
Caon
Cummins
Thomas
Baddeley
Fry

Hocking
Middendorp
Duncan
Nelson-Furnell OAM
Cameron-Tucker
Dall

Heath

Hill

Smith
Strutton

NSW
SA
SA
NT
VIC
SA
QLb
SA
WA
WA
SA
NSW
SA
VIC
SA
VIC
VIC
SA
SA
SA
VIC
SA
SA
SA
VIC
SA
SA
VIC
WA
VIC
TAS
SA
NSW
WA
SA
SA

Target

Alsj1esedas pasiaApeaq ||Im Sulasaqunp 338J4e]

Sunday, 8 October

Flight
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm




Goolwa Sports Stadium

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's

Age Group
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
40-49
40-49
60-69
60-69
60-69
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Bow
(BBR)
(BBR)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COmMP)
(COMP)
(COmMP)
(COMP)
(COmP)
(COMP)
(COmMP)
(COMP)
(COmMP)
(CoOmMP)
(COMP)
(CoOmMP)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)

XIX Australian Masters Games

Mark
Adam
Daniel
Raymond
Todd
Justin
Daniel
John
Steve
Mark
Tom
Peter
Graham
Jeffrey
Tony
Tricia
Katrina
Shirley
Vicki
Kerry
James
James
Carl
Anthony
Adam
Brendan
Raymond
Kurt
William
Noel
Ann
Chris
Harley
Kavi
Grant
Simon

~INDOOR Event~

Burban
Sims
Bryen
Hillman
Hooper
Mamo
Teelow
Bencic
Clark
Cullenane
Kowalski
Lawrence
Potts
Puckridge
Spencer
Reynolds
Robinson
Biggs
Braddy
Heath
Dougan
Lewis
Coppell
Hockley
Hoff
Young
Broady
Hofler
Nicholson
Stone
Sutherland
Lekkas
Colson
Gounder
McGill
Souphandavong

VIC
SA
QLb
WA
WA
SA
QLb
QLb
VIC
NT
SA
SA
SA
SA
VIC
NSW
NSW
SA
SA
NSW
VIC
SA
VIC
SA
VIC
VIC
NSW
TAS
WA
WA
WA
SA
SA
NSW
WA
SA

Target

Alo1esedas pasiaApeaq ||Im Sulaaqunp 338Jae]

Sunday, 8 October

Flight
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm




