	Age Group	Bow				Target	Flight
Men's	50-59	(BBR)	John	Bishop	SA		10am
Men's	50-59	(BBR)	John	Deer	NSW		10am
Men's	50-59	(BBR)	Philip	Edwards	SA		10 am
Men's	50-59	(BBR)	Ross	Gooding	VIC		10am
Men's	60-69	(BBR)	Mark	Burns	SA		10 am
Men's	60-69	(BBR)	George	Loh	Singapore	\exists	10am
Men's	60-69	(BBR)	Peter	Mulholland	TAS	Targ	10am
Men's	60-69	(BBR)	Peter	Nelson-Furnell	VIC	et	10am
Men's	60-69	(BBR)	Julian	Gambling	SA		10am
Women's	50-59	(BBR)	Fiona	Allison	SA	Z u B	10am
Women's	50-59	(BBR)	Atonya	Lamberson	NSW	bering	10 am
Women's	50-59	(BBR)	Colleen	McPhee	QLD	<u> </u>	10 am
Women's	50-59	(BBR)	Julia	Street	VIC	9	10 am
Women's	60-69	(BBR)	Karen	Deer	NSW	₹	10 am
Women's	60-69	(BBR)	Elizabeth	Hole	SA	<u> </u>	10 am
Men's	30-39	(COMP)	Kieran	Dinnerville	QLD	P	10 am
Men's	70-79	(COMP)	David	Crabtree	WA	advis	10 am
Men's	70-79	(COMP)	Geoff	Dyer	TAS		10 am
Men's	70-79	(COMP)	lan	Harris	WA	e d	10 am
Men's	70-79	(COMP)	Graeme	Higginson	SA	S O	10 am
Men's	70-79	(COMP)	Bill	Holmes	SA		10 am
Men's	70-79	(COMP)	Les	Woods	SA	a	10am
Women's	50-59	(COMP)	Louisa	Augello	VIC	parately	10am
Women's	50-59	(COMP)	Margaret	Betterman	SA	₹	10 am
Women's	50-59	(COMP)	Melissa-Ann	Dunn	NSW		10 am
Women's	50-59	(COMP)	Sue	Quinn	VIC		10 am
Women's	50-59	(COMP)	Leanne	Strahan	VIC		10 am
Women's	50-59	(COMP)	Michaela	Towill	WA		10 am
Women's	70-79	(COMP)	Sue	Martin	SA		10 am
Men's	30-39	(REC)	Jordan	Box	SA		10am
Women's	60-69	(REC)	Denise	Burrell	VIC		10am
Women's	60-69	(REC)	Michele	Donald	VIC		10am
Women's	60-69	(REC)	Sally	Harris	SA		10am
Women's	60-69	(REC)	Gerardine	Middendorp	VIC		10am
Women's	40-49	(REC)	AmberLeigh	Muller	TAS		10 am
Women's	40-49	(REC)	Natalie	Shields	VIC		10am

	Age Group	Bow				Target	Flight
Men's	70-79	(BBR)	Kevin	Gillett	NSW		1pm
Men's	70-79	(BBR)	Richard	Petersen	SA		1pm
Women's	30-39	(BBR)	Krystal	Rosenzweig	SA		1pm
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	Mark	Barnes	NT		1pm
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	Peter	Bennett	VIC		1pm
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	Anthony	Boundy	SA		1pm
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	Robert	Chapman	QLD		1pm
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	Daniel	Chin	SA	-	1pm
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	Phil	Jack	WA	<u>a</u>	1pm
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	Edward	Lamperd	WA	оо Ф	1pm
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	Michael	Lange	SA	Z	1pm
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	Garry	Robinson	NSW	3	1pm
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	Jason	Schuster	SA	3 5	1pm
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	Zoran	Tubakovic	VIC	e	1pm
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	Peter	Frochtenicht	SA	erin	1pm
Men's	70-79	(LB)	Robert	Gilchrist	VIC	ad	1pm
Men's	70-79	(LB)	Peter	Hill	VIC	₹	1pm
Men's	70-79	(LB)	Peter	Stamatakis	SA	Ξ	1pm
Women's	70-79	(LB)	Irene	Roser	SA	b e	1pm
Men's	50-59	(REC)	Tim	Bottcher	SA	а С	1pm
Men's	50-59	(REC)	Paul	Bowen	VIC	<u>×</u> :	1pm
Men's	50-59	(REC)	Daniel	Caon	SA	S e	1pm
Men's	50-59	(REC)	Brendan	Cummins	SA	o S	1pm
Men's	50-59	(REC)	Rob	Thomas	SA	ന	1pm
Men's	70-79	(REC)	Ron	Baddeley	VIC	ра	1pm
Men's	70-79	(REC)	Geoff	Fry	SA	<u>a</u>	1pm
Men's	70-79	(REC)	Wayne	Hocking	SA	e	1pm
Men's	70-79	(REC)	Gerard	Middendorp	VIC	~	1pm
Women's	50-59	(REC)	Kaye	Duncan	WA		1pm
Women's	50-59	(REC)	Dawn	Nelson-Furnell OAM	VIC		1pm
Men's	60-69	(REC)	Rodney	Cameron-Tucker	TAS		1pm
Men's	60-69	(REC)	lan	Dall	SA		1pm
Men's	60-69	(REC)	Kelvin	Heath	NSW		1pm
Men's	60-69	(REC)	Robert	Hill	WA		1pm
Women's	70-79	(REC)	Nola	Smith	SA		1pm
Women's	70-79	(REC)	Lydia	Strutton	SA		1pm

	Age Group	Bow				Target	Flight
Men's	40-49	(BBR)	Mark	Burban	VIC		4pm
Men's	40-49	(BBR)	Adam	Sims	SA		4pm
Men's	40-49	(COMP)	Daniel	Bryen	QLD		4pm
Men's	40-49	(COMP)	Raymond	Hillman	WA		4pm
Men's	40-49	(COMP)	Todd	Hooper	WA		4pm
Men's	40-49	(COMP)	Justin	Mamo	SA		4pm
Men's	40-49	(COMP)	Daniel	Teelow	QLD		4pm
Men's	60-69	(COMP)	John	Bencic	QLD		4pm
Men's	60-69	(COMP)	Steve	Clark	VIC		4pm
Men's	60-69	(COMP)	Mark	Cullenane	NT		4pm
Men's	60-69	(COMP)	Tom	Kowalski	SA		4pm
Men's	60-69	(COMP)	Peter	Lawrence	SA	-	4pm
Men's	60-69	(COMP)	Graham	Potts	SA	a ·	4pm
Men's	60-69	(COMP)	Jeffrey	Puckridge	SA	00	4pm
Men's	60-69	(COMP)	Tony	Spencer	VIC	et I	4pm
Women's	40-49	(COMP)	Tricia	Reynolds	NSW	2	4pm
Women's	40-49	(COMP)	Katrina	Robinson	NSW	Numb	4pm
Women's	60-69	(COMP)	Shirley	Biggs	SA	<u> </u>	4pm
Women's	60-69	(COMP)	Vicki	Braddy	SA	e r i n	4pm
Women's	60-69	(COMP)	Kerry	Heath	NSW	00	4pm
Men's	30-39	(LB)	James	Dougan	VIC	¥ <u>:</u> :	4pm
Men's	30-39	(LB)	James	Lewis	SA		4pm
Men's	50-59	(LB)	Carl	Coppell	VIC	bе	4pm
Men's	50-59	(LB)	Anthony	Hockley	SA	മ	4pm
Men's	50-59	(LB)	Adam	Hoff	VIC	dvis	4pm
Men's	50-59	(LB)	Brendan	Young	VIC	ise	4pm
Men's	60-69	(LB)	Raymond	Broady	NSW	Q	4pm
Men's	60-69	(LB)	Kurt	Hofler	TAS	s e	4pm
Men's	60-69	(LB)	William	Nicholson	WA	pa	4pm
Men's	60-69	(LB)	Noel	Stone	WA	-	4pm
Women's	60-69	(LB)	Ann	Sutherland	WA	ately	4pm
Men's	30-39	(REC)	Chris	Lekkas	SA	<u>~</u>	4pm
Men's	40-49	(REC)	Harley	Colson	SA		4pm
Men's	40-49	(REC)	Kavi	Gounder	NSW		4pm
Men's	40-49	(REC)	Grant	McGill	WA		4pm
Men's	40-49	(REC)	Simon	Souphandavong	SA		4pm